
785-766-6568 Kirsten Flory
www.foundationscommercial.comkirsten@foundationscommercial.com 

This document has been prepared by Foundations Commercial for advertising and general information only.  Foundations Commercial makes no guarantees, representations, or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the
information including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability.  Any interested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information.  Foundations Commercial excludes unequivocally all
inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties arising out of this document and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising there from.  This communication is not intended to cause or induce of any existing listing agreement.

$22 PSF - FULL SERVICE

Available Space: 5,000 SF
Building size: 64,770 SF
Zoning: O12, R1
$22/SF, Full Service ($9,166.67/Mo)
Tenant Improvement Allowance
Available for Qualified Tenant

PROPERTY DETAILS

For
Lease 
Office

Join Bartlett & West in this Class A Office Space on the west side of
Topeka. Located just west of I-470 and Huntoon, the space features six
private offices, a large open area, and ADA Access from both the front

and back of the building. Shared spaces are available for training, client
socials, and small and large group gatherings.

1200 SW EXECUTIVE DRIVE
TOPEKA, KANSAS, 66615



785-766-6568 Kirsten Flory
www.foundationscommercial.comkirsten@foundationscommercial.com 

This document has been prepared by Foundations Commercial for advertising and general information only.  Foundations Commercial makes no guarantees, representations, or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the
information including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability.  Any interested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information.  Foundations Commercial excludes unequivocally all
inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties arising out of this document and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising there from.  This communication is not intended to cause or induce of any existing listing agreement.

$22 PSF - FULL SERVICE

For
Lease 
Office

1200 SW EXECUTIVE DRIVE
TOPEKA, KANSAS, 66615



1200 SW EXECUTIVE DRIVE
TOPEKA, KANSAS, 66615For

Lease 
Office

785-766-6568 Kirsten Flory
www.foundationscommercial.comkirsten@foundationscommercial.com 

This document has been prepared by Foundations Commercial for advertising and general information only.  Foundations Commercial makes no guarantees, representations, or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the
information including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability.  Any interested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information.  Foundations Commercial excludes unequivocally all
inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties arising out of this document and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising there from.  This communication is not intended to cause or induce of any existing listing agreement.

$22 PSF - FULL SERVICE


